FORM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SG O.Q EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

oms Scholarship Granting Organization
Quarterly Report
For the quarter beginning 01/01/2022 and ending 03/31/2022

Act 2015-434 provides for Scholarship Granting Organizations (SGOs) to report certain information to the department for the calendar quarter. The
Quarterly Report of Scholarship Granting Organizations (SGO) is due by the 15th day after the close of each calendar quarter. Please complete and
submit this form to the Alabama Department of Revenue.

SECTION I - Scholarship Granting Organization (SGO)

SCHOLARSHIP GRANTING ORGANIZATION NAME FEDERAL TAX ID
Alabama Opportunity Scholarship Fund I
MAILING ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION CITY STATE ZIP CODE
PO Box 59188 Birmingham AL 35259
TELEPHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
(205 )206-7804 aryan @alosf.org
SECTION Il - Scholarship Information
1. Total number of scholarship recipients enrolled in qualifying schools. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1a.............. 1 567
2. Total number of eligible students zoned to attend a failing school. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1b................. 2 270
3. Total number of first-time scholarship recipients continuously enrolled in a non=public school prior to
receiving an educational scholarship from SGO. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1C. ............coviiiiiriininnnnn. 3 0
4. Total number of first-time scholarship recipients continuously enrolled in a public school prior to
receiving an educational scholarship from SGO. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1d. ................c.coiiiiiei.... 4 0
5. Total number of educational scholarships awarded and funded. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1e. .................. 5 558
6. Total amount of educational scholarships awarded and funded. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1f. ................... 6 |$ 792,265

SECTION lll - Signature

UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I declare that | have examined this report and accompanying schedule, and to the best of my knowledge and belief,
they, are, true, correct and complete,

|
PRINCIPAL OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 66‘72\2/* TITLE DATE

Executive Director 04/11/2022

ALL SECTIONS OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED TO BE CONSIDERED A PROPERLY FILED RETURN.
Please mail this quarterly report to Alabama Department of Revenue,
ATTN: Education Scholarship Program, P.O. Box 327010, Montgomery, AL 36132-7010



SGO-Q SCHOLARSHIP GRANTING ORGANIZATION
QUARTERLY REPORT

ATTACHMENT 1 - QUALIFYING SCHOOL INFORMATION
Revised: 08/24/2015

Add the amounts in Column
B. Enter total on Form SGO-
Q, Page 1, Section Il Line 1.

Add the amounts in Column
C. Enter on Form SGO-Q,
Page 1, Section Il, Line 1c.

Add the amounts in Column
D. Enter on Form SGO-Q,
Page 1, Section Il, Line 1d.

Add the amounts in Column
E. Enter on Form SGO-Q,
Page 1, Section Il, Line 1e.

Add amounts in Column
F. Enter on Form SGO-Q,
Page 1, Section I, Line 1f.

Add amounts in Column

G

. Enter on Form SGO-Q,

Page 1, Section I, Line 1g.

[1a.

567][1b. |

270[1c. |

o[1d. |

0te. |

558

[1f s

792,264.77

A. NAME OF QUALIFYING SCHOOL

B. TOTAL NUMBER OF
SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
ENROLLED IN SCHOOL
LISTED IN COLUMN A.

C. TOTAL NUMBER OF
ELIGIBLE STUDENTS ZONED
TO ATTEND A FAILING
SCHOOL

D. TOTAL NUMBER OF FIRST-
TIME SCHOLARSHIP
RECIPIENTS CONTINUOUSLY/
ENROLLED IN A NONPUBLIC
SCHOOL

E. TOTAL NUMBER OF FIRST-
TIME SCHOLARSHIP
RECIPIENTS CONTINUOUSLY
ENROLLED IN A PUBLIC
SCHOOL

F. TOTAL NUMBER OF
EDUCATIONAL
SCHOLARSHIPS

AWARDED.

G. TOTAL AMOUNT OF

EDUCATIONAL

SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

PAID TO QUALIFYING
SCHOOL

Alabama Christian Academy
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Alabama School of Mathematics and Science
American Christian Academy
Autauga Academy

Big Cove Christian Academy
Brooklane Baptist Academy

Central Park Christian School
Chambers Academy

Chilton Christian Academy

Churchill Academy of Alabama

Clay County Christian Academy
Conecuh Springs Christian School
Coosa Christian School

Corpus Christi Catholic School
Cottage Hill Christian Academy
Covenant Christian School

Ellwood Christian Academy
Ephesus Jr Academy

Escambia Academy

Eufaula City Schools

Evangel Christian Academy

Faith Academy

Glenwood School, Inc.

Government Street Christian School
Heritage Christian Academy

Holy Family Catholic Academy

Holy Family Cristo Rey Catholic High School
Hooper Academy

Hoover Christian School

Huntsville Christian Academy
Jackson Academy

Jefferson Christian Academy
Lighthouse Christian Academy
Lindsay Lane Christian Academy
Little Flower Catholic School

Living Word Christian Center Kingdom Academy
Madison Academy

Marion Academy

Marshall Christian School
McGill-Toolen Catholic High School
Meadowview Christian School
Mobile Christian School
Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School
Most Pure Heart of Mary School
New Life Christian Academy
Oakwood Adventist Academy
Prattville Christian Academy
Resurrection Catholic School
Riverwood Classical School
Springwood School

St. Dominic Catholic School

St. Luke's Episcopal School

St. Mary Catholic School

St. Patrick Catholic School

St. Pius X Catholic School

Success Unlimited Academy
Sumiton Christian School

Sylvan Learning Center

Talent Education & Art Christian Academy
The American Academy for Young Professionals
The Capitol School

Trinity Christian School

Trinity Presbyterian School

Valiant Cross Academy

Valley Fellowship Christian School
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30,125.00

5,030.25
3,681.25
1,280.00
6,262.50
2,940.00
11,080.00
3,600.00
22,446.25
1,275.00
17,940.00
3,960.00
5,615.00
30,043.25
1,190.50
5,065.00
31,675.00
1,170.00
31,5685.20
37,622.50
3,350.00
12,895.75
7,706.25
1,000.00
5,925.00
6,755.48
8,467.50
2,222.07
1,080.00
14,447.50
1,155.25
6,976.25
9,050.00
1,250.00
5,156.25
1,088.70
2,398.50
106,950.00
11,220.00
24,943.54
32,287.50
8,025.00
5,723.75
17,633.48
11,893.75
6,135.16
2,520.00
1,575.00
7,306.25
7,115.00
29,600.00
1,547.50
9,670.25
86,947.50
1,202.75
34,750.00
3,750.00
1,892.50
1,847.50
1,975.00
1,925.00
18,317.15
11,200.00
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