

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM Scholarship Granting Organization Quarterly Report

For the quarter beginning	01/01/2022	and ending	03/31/2022

Act 2015-434 provides for Scholarship Granting Organizations (SGOs) to report certain information to the department for the calendar quarter. The Quarterly Report of Scholarship Granting Organizations (SGO) is due by the 15th day after the close of each calendar quarter. Please complete and submit this form to the Alabama Department of Revenue.

	Submit this form to the A	labama Department of Neveride	•				
S	ECTION I - Scholarship	Granting Organization (SGO					
	OLARSHIP GRANTING ORGANIZAT		•	FEDERAL TAX	X ID		
Αla	abama Opportunity	Scholarship Fund					
	ING ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION		СПУ	STATE		ZIP CODE	
P	O Box 59188		Birmingham	AL		35259	
TELE	EPHONE NUMBER	EMAILADD	RESS				
(2	05)206-7804	aryan @	alosf.org				
S	ECTION II - Scholarship	Information					
1.	Total number of scholarsh	ip recipients enrolled in qualifyin	g schools. Enter amount from Attachment 1, I	line 1a	1		567
2.							270
	tal number of eligible statems 20160 to attend a failing school. Enter amount nom Attachment 1, line 10						
3.	3. Total number of first-time scholarship recipients continuously enrolled in a non-public school prior to receiving an educational scholarship from SGO. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1c.						0
4.			sly enrolled in a public school prior to out from Attachment 1, line 1d			0	
5.							558
6.	6. Total amount of educational scholarships awarded and funded. Enter amount from Attachment 1, line 1f					\$	792,265
S	ECTION III - Signature						
	DER PENALTIES OF PERJ y, are, true, correct and co		nined this report and accompanying sched	lu l e, and to the bo	est of my	knowledge	e and belief
PRIN	NCIPAL OFFICER'S SIGNATURE	-d.2	TITLE	TITLE			
		or Land	Executive Director		04/1	1/2022	

ALL SECTIONS OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED TO BE CONSIDERED A PROPERLY FILED RETURN.

Please mail this quarterly report to Alabama Department of Revenue,

ATTN: Education Scholarship Program, P.O. Box 327010, Montgomery, AL 36132-7010

SGO-Q SCHOLARSHIP GRANTING ORGANIZATION QUARTERLY REPORT ATTACHMENT 1 - QUALIFYING SCHOOL INFORMATION Revised: 08/24/2015

Add the amounts in Column B. Enter total on Form SGO-Q, Page 1, Section II, Line 1.

567 **1b**.

Add the amounts in Column C. Enter on Form SGO-Q, Page 1, Section II, Line 1c.

270 1c.

Add the amounts in Column D. Enter on Form SGO-Q, Page 1, Section II, Line 1d.

0 **1d**.

Add the amounts in Column E. Enter on Form SGO-Q, Page 1, Section II, Line 1e. Add amounts in Column F. Enter on Form SGO-Q, Page 1, Section II, Line 1f.

A. NAME OF QUALIFYING SCHOOL	B. TOTAL NUMBER OF SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS ENROLLED IN SCHOOL LISTED IN COLUMN A.	C. TOTAL NUMBER OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS ZONED TO ATTEND A FAILING SCHOOL	D. TOTAL NUMBER OF FIRST- TIME SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS CONTINUOUSLY ENROLLED IN A NONPUBLIC SCHOOL	E. TOTAL NUMBER OF FIRST- TIME SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS CONTINUOUSLY ENROLLED IN A PUBLIC SCHOOL	F. TOTAL NUMBER OF EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED.	G. TOTAL AMOUNT OF EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS PAID TO QUALIFYING SCHOOL
Alabama Christian Academy	16	14	0	0	16	\$ 30,125.00
Alabama School of Fine Arts	2	1	0	0	0	\$ -
Alabama School of Mathematics and Science	1 3	1 0	0	0	0	\$ -
American Christian Academy	3	0		0	3	\$ 5,030.25 \$ 3,581.25
Autauga Academy Big Cove Christian Academy	3	0	0	0	3 1	\$ 1,280.00
Brooklane Baptist Academy	7	4	0	0	7	\$ 6,262.50
Central Park Christian School	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 2,940.00
Chambers Academy	8	6	0	0	8	\$ 11,080.00
Chilton Christian Academy	4	0	0	0	4	\$ 3,600.00
Churchill Academy of Alabama	15	6	0	0	15	\$ 22,446.25
Clay County Christian Academy	3	0	0	0	3	\$ 1,275.00
Conecuh Springs Christian School	17	16	0	0	17	\$ 17,940.00
Coosa Christian School	3	0	0	0	3	\$ 3,960.00
Corpus Christi Catholic School	4	0		0	4	\$ 5,615.00
Cottage Hill Christian Academy	18	4	0	0	18	\$ 30,043.25
Covenant Christian School	1	1	0	0	1	\$ 1,190.50
Ellwood Christian Academy	3	2		0	3	\$ 5,065.00
Ephesus Jr Academy	22	12		0	22	\$ 31,675.00
Escambia Academy	1	1	0	0	1	\$ 1,170.00
Eufaula City Schools	6	2	0	0	0	\$ -
Evangel Christian Academy	19	16		0	19	\$ 31,585.20
Faith Academy	34	10		0	34	\$ 37,622.50
Glenwood School, Inc. Government Street Christian School	11	0	0	0	2 11	\$ 3,350.00 \$ 12,895.75
Heritage Christian Academy	5	2	0	0	5	\$ 7,706.25
Holy Family Catholic Academy	1	1	0	0	1	\$ 1,000.00
Holy Family Catholic Academy Holy Family Cristo Rey Catholic High School	4	3	0	0	4	\$ 5,925.00
Hooper Academy	5	4	0	0	5	\$ 6,755.48
Hoover Christian School	6	. 2	0	0	6	\$ 8,467.50
Huntsville Christian Academy	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 2,222.07
Jackson Academy	1	0	0	0	1	\$ 1,080.00
Jefferson Christian Academy	11	5	0	0	11	\$ 14,447.50
Lighthouse Christian Academy	1	0	0	0	1	\$ 1,155.25
Lindsay Lane Christian Academy	5	0	0	0	5	\$ 6,976.25
Little Flower Catholic School	7	3	0	0	7	\$ 9,050.00
Living Word Christian Center Kingdom Academy	2	1	0	0	2	\$ 1,250.00
Madison Academy	3	0	0	0	3	\$ 5,156.25
Marion Academy	1	0		0	1	\$ 1,088.70
Marshall Christian School	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 2,398.50
McGill-Toolen Catholic High School	61	31	0	0	61	\$ 106,950.00
Meadowview Christian School	11	7	0	0	11	\$ 11,220.00
Mobile Christian School	16	6	0	0	16	\$ 24,943.54 \$ 32,287.50
Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School Most Pure Heart of Mary School	21 8	15 3	0	0	21 8	\$ 32,287.50 \$ 8,025.00
New Life Christian Academy	4	0	0	0	4	\$ 5,723.75
Oakwood Adventist Academy	16	3	0	0	16	\$ 17,633.48
Prattville Christian Academy	8	1	0	0	8	\$ 11,893.75
Resurrection Catholic School	6	0	0	0	6	\$ 6,135.16
Riverwood Classical School	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 2,520.00
Springwood School	1	0	0	0	1	\$ 1,575.00
St. Dominic Catholic School	5	1	0	0	5	\$ 7,306.25
St. Luke's Episcopal School	4	1	0	0	4	\$ 7,115.00
St. Mary Catholic School	22	5	0	0	22	\$ 29,600.00
St. Patrick Catholic School	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 1,547.50
St. Pius X Catholic School	8	0	0	0	8	\$ 9,570.25
Success Unlimited Academy	59	45	0	0	59	\$ 86,947.50
Sumiton Christian School	1	0	0	0	1	\$ 1,202.75
Sylvan Learning Center	20	14	0	0	20	\$ 34,750.00
Talent Education & Art Christian Academy	4	2	0	0	4	\$ 3,750.00
The American Academy for Young Professionals	1	1	0	0	1	\$ 1,892.50
The Capitol School	2	0	0	0	2	\$ 1,847.50
Trinity Christian School	2	0		0	2	\$ 1,975.00
Trinity Presbyterian School	1	1	0	0	1	\$ 1,925.00
Valiant Cross Academy Valley Fellowship Christian School	12 8	10	0	0	12 8	\$ 18,317.15 \$ 11,200.00
valiey i eliowellip otilietiati eotiooi	8	3	U	U	0	ψ 11,200.00